1
LED projectors
Professional projector for outdoor lighting.
It has a compact and slim design with great luminous efficiency.
Made of cast aluminum, for better heat dissipation
          SUMMARY TABLE
Reference Power Max. luminaire flux Color Tº
 (W) (lm) (K)
BX3-FH-30W-CW 30 W 3600 6000
BX3-FH-30W-W 30 W 3600 4000
BX3-FH-30W-WW 30 W 3370 3000
BX3-FH-50W-CW 50 W 6000 6000
BX3-FH-50W-W 50 W 6000 4000
BX3-FH-50W-WW 50 W 5616 3000
BX3-FH-100W-CW 100 W 12000 6000
BX3-FH-100W-W 100 W 12000 4000
BX3-FH-100W-WW 100 W 11780 3000
BX3-FH-150W-CW 150 W 18000 6000
BX3-FH-150W-W 150 W 18000 4000
BX3-FH-150W-WW 150 W 17700 3000
BX3-FH-200W-CW 200 W 24000 6000
BX3-FH-200W-CW 200 W 24000 4000
BX3-FH-200W-CW 200 W 23700 3000
          DESCRIPTION
CHARACTERISTICS  CHARACTERISTICS